NEW YORK STATE COMMUNITY ACTION ASSOCIATION



About NYSCAA

The New York State Community Action Association (NYSCAA) is a nonprofit association created in 1987 to support New York State's Community Action Agencies.

NYSCAA provides Community Action Agencies with information, professional development, and technical assistance to enhance the capacity of agencies to serve as effective and responsive community resources.

Collectively, NYSCAA and Community Action Agencies promote a greater understanding of poverty throughout New York State while providing services to improve the quality of life for lowincome people and help them rise to selfsufficiency.

Contact Us For More Information: Jackie Orr, CEO NYSCAA

(518) 690-0491 jorr@nyscommunityaction.org

Contact Us Online at: www.nyscommunityaction.org

Our Mission

The New York State Community
Action Association (NYSCAA)
strengthens the capacity of the
Community Action network to
address the causes and conditions of
poverty.

Why Become a Member?

As a NYSCAA member, you will gain knowledge and insight about poverty from national, state, and local experts.

You will have the opportunity to network at conferences and events with people who, like you, are committed to ending poverty.

NYSCAA's advocacy and training will help you strengthen your skills, learn about the practices, and advance the knowledge of our network and community.

If you share our vision, supporting NYSCAA will give you the satisfaction of knowing you are making a difference.



New York State Community Action Association Helping People. Changing Lives.

New York State Community Action
Association (NYSCAA)
2 Charles Boulevard
Guilderland, NY 12084
www.nyscommunityaction.org
Phone: (518) 690-0491

Fax: (518) 690-0498

SUPPORT THE WORK OF COMMUNITY ACTION

Benefits of Membership:

Individual Supporter: \$40

- Informative newsletters emailed monthly
- Information about upcoming training opportunities and events
- Access to recordings of past events & trainings



Community Action Supporter: \$200

- Informative newsletters emailed monthly
- Information about upcoming training opportunities and events
- Access to recordings of past events & trainings
- Access to NYSCAA's annual Poverty Report and other publications
- Participation in statewide advocacy and awareness campaigns

Organization Supporter: \$500

- Informative newsletters emailed monthly
- Recognition on NYSCAA's website and Annual Report
- Information about upcoming trainings opportunities and events
- Access to recordings of past events & trainings
- Access to NYSCAA's annual Poverty Report and other publications
- Participation in statewide advocacy and awareness campaigns
- Special rates for attending & sponsoring NYSCAA events, providing a platform to showcase your organization's work to a broader audience.



The Promise of Community Action:

Community Action changes people's lives, embodies the spirit of hope, improves communities, and makes America a better place to live. We care about the entire community, and we are dedicated to helping people help themselves and each other.

